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 Project Name: Bus Services, Rental Of Bus With Driver                          Procurement Specialist:      Humberto Moya                                        
 
 Specification No:  144641                 Department:  Fleet and Facility Management                    
       
 Conference Date:   Tuesday, March 07, 2017                 Conference Location: City Hall, Bid & Bond Room, Room 103, at 2:00 P.M.                   
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone 

Number 
Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address 

Humberto Moya City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-2941 Humberto.Moya@cityofchicago.org 

Justin Redington City of Chicago, Department of 

Procurement Services 

121 North LaSalle Street,  

Room 806 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-8706 Justin.Redington@cityofchicago.org 

Sheila McFarland Chicago Police Department 

 

3510 S. Michigan Ave., 

Chicago, IL, 60653 

312-745-5640 Sheila.Mcfarland@chicagopolice.org 

Sandra Scamardi City of Chicago Public Library   312-747-4269 Sscamardi@chipublib.org 

Danny Valdovinos Bus Quote USA 155 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 

4250, Chicago, IL, 60606 

708-668-8797  Info@busquoteusa.com 

 

Mike Stoch  Bus Quote USA 155 N. Wacker Drive, Suite 

4250, Chicago, IL, 60606 

773-417-6647 Info@busquoteusa.com 
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Mike Mikuta  City of Chicago, Department of 

Cultural Affairs and Special Events 

 

78 E. Washington, 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-5367 Michael.Mikuta@cityofchicago.org 

Anne Davis   City of Chicago, Department of 

Cultural Affairs and Special Events 

 

78 E. Washington, 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312-744-0568 Anne.Davis@cityofchicago.org 

Dawn Hughes City of Chicago, Department of 

Family and Support Services 

 

1615 W. Chicago Avenue, 3
rd

 

Floor, Chicago, IL, 60622 

312-746-7393 Dawn.Hughes@cityofchicago.org 

Nicole Roche  City of Chicago, Department of 

Family and Support Services 

 

1615 W. Chicago Avenue, 3
rd

 

Floor, Chicago, IL, 60622 

312-746-7123 Nicole.Roche@cityofchicago.org 

Joel Brown Chicago Police Department 

 

3510 S. Michigan Ave., 

Chicago, IL, 60653 

312-745-5640 Joel.Brown@chicagopolice.org  

Roslyn Joshua Chicago Police Department 

 

3510 S. Michigan Ave., 

Chicago, IL, 60653 

312-745-5640 Roslyn.Joshua@chicagopolice.org 

Regina Broughton GTV Transportation 

 

978 Patricia Lane, Crete, IL, 

60417 

708-917-2338 GTVTransport@gmail.com  

Carshena Ross  Jewel’s Bus Company 

 

1035 W. 11
th
 Street, Chicago, 

IL, 60643 

773-291-9900 

Ext. 301 
Cross@jewelbuscompany.com 
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